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Indoor · Indoor A Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 03 Oct 2024 6:05PM Skate Rink Blue Team M. Duda team Caitlin Squire
Payton Findlay

Thu 03 Oct 2024 6:55PM Skate Rink Green Machine Brumbies Madison Camp
Matilda Seivers

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 10 Oct 2024 6:05PM Skate Rink Brumbies Blue Team

Thu 10 Oct 2024 6:55PM Skate Rink M. Duda team Green Machine

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Indoor
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 17 Oct 2024 6:05PM Skate Rink Green Machine Blue Team Kaylah Thirlwell
Eadie Coghlan

Thu 17 Oct 2024 6:55PM Skate Rink M. Duda team Brumbies Sally Blackney
Ruby Thompson

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 24 Oct 2024 6:15PM Skate Rink Green Machine Brumbies Sierra Squire
Giaan Tippet

Thu 24 Oct 2024 7:05PM Skate Rink Blue Team M. Duda team Abby O'Connor
Karen Fry

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 07 Nov 2024 6:15PM Skate Rink M. Duda team Green Machine Matilda Seivers
Caitlin Squire

Thu 07 Nov 2024 7:05PM Skate Rink Brumbies Blue Team Evie Duda

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Thu 14 Nov 2024 6:15PM Skate Rink M. Duda team Brumbies Lacey Walters

Thu 14 Nov 2024 7:05PM Skate Rink Green Machine Blue Team

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 21 Nov 2024 6:15PM Skate Rink Blue Team M. Duda team

Thu 21 Nov 2024 7:05PM Skate Rink Green Machine Brumbies Sally Blackney
MELANIE CRAIG

Finals · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 28 Nov 2024 6:25PM Skate Rink Brumbies M. Duda team

Thu 28 Nov 2024 7:15PM Skate Rink Blue Team Green Machine
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